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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
29.5.2021. - 11:39 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 28.55 DRAKOU, Theodora GRE Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open W1 30.33 SAMARDŽIĆ, Matea CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W2 30.90 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 27.5.2017.
Rekordi BL Open W3 34.51 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 31.5.2015.

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 31.32+0,76 639
2. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 31.34+0,65 638
3. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.61+0,63 621
4. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 31.84+0,57 608
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 31.90+0,71 604
6. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 32.25+0,83 585
7. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.44+0,65 575
8. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 32.98+0,82 547
9. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 33.44+0,74 525

10. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 33.61+0,73 517
11. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 33.68+0,78 514
12. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 33.95+0,78 501
13. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 34.20+0,78 490
14. SABIROVIĆ, Asja 06 Sharks, SA 34.37+0,76 483
15. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 34.63+0,75 472
16. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 34.79+0,61 466
17. TUZLAK, Iman 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 34.91+0,73 461
18. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.96 459
19. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sport Time, SA 35.06+0,78 455
20. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 35.36+0,86 444
21. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 35.44+0,84 441
22. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.45+0,86 440
23. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.67+1,00 432
24. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 35.99+0,80 421
25. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.26+0,73 411
26. HUSKOVIĆ, Hana 07 Sport Time, SA 36.36+0,65 408
27. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.44+1,13 405
28. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 36.94+0,89 389
29. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 37.25+0,72 379
30. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 38.23+1,11 351
31. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.61+0,41 341
32. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 39.87+0,79 309
33. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 40.06+1,03 305
34. JAMAKOVIĆ, Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 40.20+0,71 302
35. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 40.30+0,79 300
36. HRVAČIĆ, Tajra 09 Sharks, SA 40.36+0,78 298
37. POPOVIĆ, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 40.42+0,71 297
38. SUBAŠIĆ, Almira 09 Sloboda Tuzla 40.64+0,66 292
39. ĆERKETA, Jovana 04 Olymp, BL 40.72+0,89 290
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

40. DUŽEVIĆ, Mia 08 Orka, MO 41.27+0,79 279
41. ZUKIĆ, Sunita 06 Sport Time, SA 41.48+0,65 275
42. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 42.17+0,66 261
43. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 42.45+0,68 256
44. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 43.13+0,83 244
45. MEŠIĆ, Sara 09 Sloboda Tuzla 43.92+0,46 231
46. MANDARIĆ, Petra 10 Orka, MO 45.95+0,82 202
47. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 46.01+0,70 201
48. HOT, Una 09 Sharks, SA 46.03+0,77 201
49. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 46.71+0,72 192
50. PASIC, Lamija 10 Spartak 46.74+0,83 192
51. JOJIĆ, Milica 10 Aqua Star, BL 46.85+0,71 190
52. PEJČINOVIĆ, Isidora 09 22. April, BL 47.12 187
53. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 47.50+0,74 183
54. SAVIĆ, Rita 11 Olymp, BL 47.73+0,76 180
55. BRISTRIC, Emina 09 Spartak 47.75+0,65 180
56. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 47.90+1,32 178
57. MUJAGIĆ, Elvedina 04 Sloboda Tuzla 48.16+0,84 175
58. GREB RADMANOVIĆ, Ema 10 Borac, BL 50.74 150
59. KOVAČEVIĆ, Lola 11 22. April, BL 51.70+0,64 142
60. JANJETOVIĆ, Leona 11 Olymp, BL 52.96+0,86 132
61. ŠKOBIĆ, Andrijana 11 Orka, MO 53.94+1,04 125
62. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 55.74+0,81 113
63. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 55.95+0,83 112
64. KURUZOVIĆ, Eva 08 Borac, BL 56.10+0,97 111
65. GVOZDENAC, Adriana 07 Delfin, LA 56.78+1,06 107
66. BURGIĆ, Mila 10 Olymp, BL 56.80+0,76 107
67. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 59.31+0,77 94
68. KURUZOVIĆ, Mia 09 Borac, BL 59.61 92
69. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 1:00.48+0,80 88
70. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Sofija 12 Olymp, BL 1:05.33+0,73 70
71. NUKIĆ, Hana 10 Borac, BL 1:12.76+0,79 50

DSQ STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 52.25+0,69
DSQ TURJAČANIN, Vita 12 Olymp, BL 1:00.03+0,73

W 1

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.61+0,63 621
2. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 31.84+0,57 608
3. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 33.44+0,74 525
4. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 33.61+0,73 517
5. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 33.68+0,78 514
6. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 34.20+0,78 490
7. SABIROVIĆ, Asja 06 Sharks, SA 34.37+0,76 483
8. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 34.63+0,75 472
9. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.96 459

10. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 35.36+0,86 444
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 4, Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, W 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

11. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 35.44+0,84 441
12. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 35.99+0,80 421
13. HUSKOVIĆ, Hana 07 Sport Time, SA 36.36+0,65 408
14. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 36.94+0,89 389
15. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 37.25+0,72 379
16. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 38.23+1,11 351
17. ZUKIĆ, Sunita 06 Sport Time, SA 41.48+0,65 275
18. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 42.45+0,68 256
19. GVOZDENAC, Adriana 07 Delfin, LA 56.78+1,06 107

W 2

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 32.25+0,83 585
2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 33.95+0,78 501
3. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 34.79+0,61 466
4. TUZLAK, Iman 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 34.91+0,73 461
5. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.45+0,86 440
6. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.67+1,00 432
7. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.26+0,73 411
8. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.44+1,13 405
9. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 39.87+0,79 309

10. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 40.06+1,03 305
11. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 40.30+0,79 300
12. HRVAČIĆ, Tajra 09 Sharks, SA 40.36+0,78 298
13. SUBAŠIĆ, Almira 09 Sloboda Tuzla 40.64+0,66 292
14. DUŽEVIĆ, Mia 08 Orka, MO 41.27+0,79 279
15. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 43.13+0,83 244
16. MEŠIĆ, Sara 09 Sloboda Tuzla 43.92+0,46 231
17. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 46.01+0,70 201
18. HOT, Una 09 Sharks, SA 46.03+0,77 201
19. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 46.71+0,72 192
20. PEJČINOVIĆ, Isidora 09 22. April, BL 47.12 187
21. BRISTRIC, Emina 09 Spartak 47.75+0,65 180
22. KURUZOVIĆ, Eva 08 Borac, BL 56.10+0,97 111
23. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 59.31+0,77 94
24. KURUZOVIĆ, Mia 09 Borac, BL 59.61 92

W 3

1. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.61+0,41 341
2. JAMAKOVIĆ, Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 40.20+0,71 302
3. POPOVIĆ, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 40.42+0,71 297
4. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 42.17+0,66 261
5. MANDARIĆ, Petra 10 Orka, MO 45.95+0,82 202
6. PASIC, Lamija 10 Spartak 46.74+0,83 192
7. JOJIĆ, Milica 10 Aqua Star, BL 46.85+0,71 190
8. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 47.50+0,74 183
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 4, Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, W 3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

9. SAVIĆ, Rita 11 Olymp, BL 47.73+0,76 180
10. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 47.90+1,32 178
11. GREB RADMANOVIĆ, Ema 10 Borac, BL 50.74 150
12. KOVAČEVIĆ, Lola 11 22. April, BL 51.70+0,64 142
13. JANJETOVIĆ, Leona 11 Olymp, BL 52.96+0,86 132
14. ŠKOBIĆ, Andrijana 11 Orka, MO 53.94+1,04 125
15. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 55.74+0,81 113
16. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 55.95+0,83 112
17. BURGIĆ, Mila 10 Olymp, BL 56.80+0,76 107
18. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 1:00.48+0,80 88
19. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Sofija 12 Olymp, BL 1:05.33+0,73 70
20. NUKIĆ, Hana 10 Borac, BL 1:12.76+0,79 50

DSQ STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 52.25+0,69
DSQ TURJAČANIN, Vita 12 Olymp, BL 1:00.03+0,73
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